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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)

Melting point

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-06-26 13:12:06

2026-06-25 13:12:06
2-Chloro-6-nitroquinoxaline
6272-25-9

295%

F2313082

C185644

1

026718

Room temperature

Limit Values Result

95-100 (%) 96.75070 %

202-209 (°C) 204.54000 °C
Conforms to structure Conforms to Structure
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